
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 591 61316 Max Paulo Oliveira dos Santos 01/09/1999 MEM 47.60

2 573 38122 Felipe Dimitri de Oliveira Pereira 04/08/1993 Projeto Atletismo Campeão 50.34

3 546 62752 Samuel Eckert de Souza 10/05/1998 Sesi SP 51.19

4 473 79070 Emanual Messias Rosa 02/01/2005 BARRA DO GARÇAS   -  MT 52.52

5 555 81024 Marco Antonio Piva Pereira 20/02/2005 Instituto Saluman 53.18

2 Serie Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 580 77967 Joao Henrrique Ribeiro Barros 03/02/2003 ASPMP 48.68

2 558 81599 Joao Vittor de Jesus Assencao 26/01/2001 Clube Esperia 48.88

3 577 64417 Pedro Luiz Tombolim de Souza 27/03/2002 IPEC 49.71

4 543 74114 Lucas de Sousa Lima 19/10/1995 SESI - SP 49.92

5 593 71787 Samuel Vinicius dos Santos 14/03/2004 ABDA ATLETISMO 51.15

6 587 75808 Edson Calbaizer Junior 11/02/2003 IPEC 51.16

3 Serie Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 581 72709 Douglas Hernandes Mendes da Silva 04/08/2001 Balneário Camboriú 47.26

2 542 59555 Marcos Vinicius Silva Moraes 02/06/2000 CT - Maranhão 47.53

3 552 49517 Vitor Hugo de Miranda 11/12/1996 ORCAMPI 47.63

4 592 59421 Cleverson da Silva Pereira Junior 03/06/1999 ABDA ATLETISMO 47.93

5 527 46031 Kaio Vinicius Lira da Silva Bastos 11/08/1993 IEMA 48.24

6 560 67658 Augusto Cesar Nascimento da Silva 03/01/2000 CT PIAUÍ 50.19

551 58841 Bruno Benedito da Silva 09/04/2000 ORCAMPI DNF

Resultado Final Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 581 72709 Douglas Hernandes Mendes da Silva 04/08/2001 Balneário Camboriú 47.26

2 542 59555 Marcos Vinicius Silva Moraes 02/06/2000 CT - Maranhão 47.53

3 591 61316 Max Paulo Oliveira dos Santos 01/09/1999 MEM 47.60

4 552 49517 Vitor Hugo de Miranda 11/12/1996 ORCAMPI 47.63

5 592 59421 Cleverson da Silva Pereira Junior 03/06/1999 ABDA ATLETISMO 47.93

6 527 46031 Kaio Vinicius Lira da Silva Bastos 11/08/1993 IEMA 48.24

7 580 77967 Joao Henrrique Ribeiro Barros 03/02/2003 ASPMP 48.68

8 558 81599 Joao Vittor de Jesus Assencao 26/01/2001 Clube Esperia 48.88

9 577 64417 Pedro Luiz Tombolim de Souza 27/03/2002 IPEC 49.71

10 543 74114 Lucas de Sousa Lima 19/10/1995 SESI - SP 49.92

11 560 67658 Augusto Cesar Nascimento da Silva 03/01/2000 CT PIAUÍ 50.19

12 573 38122 Felipe Dimitri de Oliveira Pereira 04/08/1993 Projeto Atletismo Campeão 50.34

13 593 71787 Samuel Vinicius dos Santos 14/03/2004 ABDA ATLETISMO 51.15

14 587 75808 Edson Calbaizer Junior 11/02/2003 IPEC 51.16

15 546 62752 Samuel Eckert de Souza 00/00/000 Sesi SP 51.19

16 473 79070 Emanual Messias Rosa 00/00/000 BARRA DO GARÇAS   -  MT 52.52

17 555 81024 Marco Antonio Piva Pereira 20/02/2005 Instituto Saluman 53.18

18 551 58841 Bruno Benedito da Silva 09/04/2000 ORCAMPI DNF
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